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
WORK FOR US NO FEE

MALE
INSPECTOR-Gyro Ixp.

PERSONNEL 25-45 yrs. 1 yr. *Xt».
PRODUCTION CONTROL Supervisor

TOP DRAFTSMEN - Various
EXTRUDER Sheet Rio ExP.

SKILLED OFFICE & FACTORY
"A" MACHINISTS ALL TYPES
CLERKS -Accounting * Typlna

PRECISION SHEET AAETAL 
SR. BUYER - 3 yrs. Electronics

Many More Good Jobs 

B.E.S. AGENCY
431 8. Pacific Coast Hwy. Redondo

M

Job Hunting?
Why Not a Career?

Would you like to earn 415,000 a 
year ar.j up? Plenty of opportun­ 
ity for advancement. Lots of pres­ 
tige C.-'i for an appointment

FA 0-3 353   FA 8-7724

STOCK CLFRKS NEEDED 
FOR OCT. HIRING

WfST COAST TRADE SCHOOLS
16611 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 0-7541

SSOS S Western PL 3-4251

Homes Fer Sale
v^-^^%^^^XSXS^**-S>

OPEN
8 A. M. 

Real Estate 
Counseling
6% 1st Loans

15-25 Years 
* * *

PRIVATE FUNDS
I to 3 Year Second

Loans
PAY INTFREST ONLY

IF YOU WISH 
No balloon payment on 

I fully amortized loan.

REFINANCE
CONSOLIDATE BILLS
REDUCE PAYMENTS
REMODEL
CASH FOR INVESTMENTS
CASH BEFORE SALE

ED BOOTH, Realtor
AT

Booth Investment Co.
OWNERS OF

Gibraltar Escrow Co.
AND

Crenshaw Development Co.

Counselors 

FR 3-2496
Eves., FR 7-2860

Real Estate Loans M Real Estate Loans 80

First and Second 
Real Estate Loans

/ NO..... APPRAISAL FEE
/ 5-YEAR SECONDS!
/ NO...........BALLOON PAYMENT

(AT YOUR OPTION)

We Come to Your Home
COMBINE YOUR BILLS 

BORROW $500 TO $5000

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

REPRESENTING PRIVATE FUNDS

DA 3-1070
24-Hour Answering Service

Hornet For Sale  4 Homes for Sale

LOW COST
1ST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS

INT. LOW AS 51% AND 
Long as 30 Years on Ists

BIG SAVINGS ON 2nds
Home Loan 

Investment Co.
NE 9-4821 OS 9-1051 NE 6-0553

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

Memei For Salt

Stop!
DON'T sacrifice your low Interest 
first mortgage by refinancing your 
Gl or FHA loan. We can save you 
hundred's of S t $ 
PLENTY of cash for tecend Trust 
Deed loam

McBRIDE
16919 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-8947 SP 2-2663

 6 Homes For Sol*

Veterans
If you are in need of a home and short 
on cash, read this and tell us. Closing 
costs of approximately $350 on the 
following:

3 Bedroom, hardwood floors, I bath, tingle attached 
garage. Lot 44x143, $15,000.

3 bedroom, hardwood floors, I bath, single attached 
garage, lot 50x172, $14,950.

3 bedroom, I bath, lot 50x100, $11,500.

3 bedroom, hardwood floors, I bath, $12,200.

3 bedroom, 1% baths, hardwood floors, single attached 
garage, $13,500.

MAY L ARANT, REALTOR
21735 SOUTH MAIN TE 4-5226

OWNER DESPERATE 
MUST SELL

Open Thursday and Sunday I to 5 P.M.

821 JOEL ST.
(223RD AND AVALON)

3 BEDROOM, 1'/  BATH. NEWER THAN NEW HOME COMPLETELY 
EXCLUSIVE IN EVERY DETAIL. THIS HOME FEATURES FORCED 
AIR HEAT, BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN, NATURAL WOOD CABI­ 
NETS, BREAKFAST BAR. ASKING flMOO, BUT SUBMIT YOUR OFFER.

LUCILE VALEK, REALTOR
2222 COMPTON BLVD. 

GARDENA DA 3-8902

$2,500 Down
4 Bedroom and
Family Room 

This lovely home features 
double garage, large din­ 
ing area, fire-place, forced 
eir heating, 2 baths, with 
stall shower, 1900 sq. ft. 
of living area. Large lot 
with lush landscaping, sit­ 
ting on Cul de Sac. Priced 
at $4,000 under market 
for quick sale. Call now 
for appointment to see.

Responsible

FA 0-2770
FANTASTIC vlrw Modern 3 bed­ 

room, 1V4 bath. New nil wool car­ 
pal, drape*. built-in*. Permanent 
breathtaking view of city light* 
and ocean. Has existing 5 a<« w, 
loan. Only 173,900. Red Cnrprt 

3739 W. 240th FR 8-227I.

4-BEDROOM with Added on living 
room, making thl* an extremely 
roomy house for a In roe family. 
The lot It plenty large for swim 
mlnfl pool. Include built-in*, car­ 
pets, drapti, thermo»tat heat con- 
frol and sliding glau doom to 
lovaly patio The Pacific Octan 
l» lutt a few steps from front 
door. Ju»t reduced to W7.500 Red 
Carpet Realty, 3739 W. 240th. FR 
8-M71.

OR GUARANTEED COURSE IN 
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY $«E 
WEST COAST TRADB SCHOOL, 
16411 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 0-2541.

TORRANCE 
PRESS

DA 5-1515

FRANCES 
Real Estate

BEECH AVENUE. Lovely furnl»h*d 
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